
2018-2019 ROOM PARENTS - ST. MALACHY SCHOOL
**Halloween Party:  October 31, 2018 2-3 p.m.
**Christmas Party:  December 21, 2018 1-2 p.m.
**Valentines Party:  February 14, 2019 2-3 p.m.

Kindergarten Room Parents Lead Stephanie Seals stephseals@gmail.com 309-737-6651
Renee Robertson rrobertson91011@gmail.com 309-714-0968
Jolene Minnaert jominnaert@gmail.com 309-944-7319
Karyn Gillespie karyngillespie@yahoo.com 309-945-6161
Natalie Parrish ndivecchio@hotmail.com 815-529-0446
Devon Schaaf devonschaaf@gmail.com 309-236-5481

1st Grade Room Parents Lead Nicky Blaser nickyblaser@gmail.com 309-558-9145
Kalie Vandersnick kalievandersnick@hotmail.com 309-507-0187
Natalie Parrish ndivecchio@hotmail.com 815-529-0446
Sarah Bohm sarahbohm@hughes.net 309-945-6013
Macey Patterson maceypatterson7@gmail.com 309-236-7252
Erin Vorac erinvorac@icloud.com 563-349-3345

2nd Grade Room Parents Lead Teri Vondra thevondrafamily@msn.com 309-945-8899
Sara Dykstra csabdykstra@gmail.com 309-714-1220
Karyn Gillespie karyngillespie@yahoo.com 309-945-6161
Jessica Urquiza jurquiza.11@hotmail.com 309-716-8508
Megan Cackley megancackley@gmail.com 815-973-6760
Sara Stroud sarastroud5@hotmail.com 515-577-9065

3rd Grade Room Parents Co-Lead Wendy Boone wendybdh@yahoo.com 309-507-3335
Co-Lead Sara Osborn sara.e.osborn@gmail.com 815-876-7256

Nicole Cherry nicolecherry@gmail.com 309-558-5510
Stephanie Seals stephseals@gmail.com 309-737-6651
Jolene Minnaert jominnaert@gmail.com 309-944-7319

4th Grade Room Parents Lead Styphanie Palmer styphaniepalmer@yahoo.com 608-588-4275
Bob Thoene bobt78@hotmail.com 563-529-0529
Candy Boone boone61254@gmail.com 309-507-1329
Julie Falk hoskins1969@hotmail.com 309-738-8701
Janelle Pettit janellepettit@hotmail.com 309-287-3017
Penny Veryzer pveryzer05@gmail.com 309-933-0128

5th Grade Room Parents Lead Nicole Freadhoff nicolefreadhoff@gmail.com 309-235-4824
Angelica Disterhoft angelicadisterhoft@yahoo.com 309-235-8139
Alisande Rapps alisanderapps8@gmail.com 309-945-8784
Devon Schaaf devonschaaf@gmail.com 309-236-5481
Emily Lehman emtim14@yahoo.com 309-944-6631
Jesica Bries jsbries@gmail.com 563-271-5821

6th Grade Room Parents Lead Joshua Anderson bearsillinois@hotmail.com 931-538-5580
Nicole Cherry nicolecherry@gmail.com 309-558-5510
Penny Veryzer pveryzer05@gmail.com 309-933-0128
Monica Venneberg mandmvenneberg@gmail.com 309-441-6486
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